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650 =

BENNETT WIRE L'NE SERVICE _

503 McAn...UR
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210
Phone 746-3281

TEMPERATURE SURVEY QREGE!VED
' JUN 231970

OPERATOR YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION

LEASE
WELL NO.
FIELD
DATE & TIME CEMENT JOB COMPLETED
DATE & TIME SURVEY MADE

LA2Y “J" 0.0C. .

1 A ARTESIA, OFFICE

6/14/70 10:30 PM,

SURVEY RUN BY E.D. Bennett

DATUM

WELL DATA __ v -

Cement top 745 ft.

70

TEMPERATURE IN °F

80 S0 100

700

730>

800

8503

900

IN FEET

DEPTH

G503

1000
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